Startovni listina po oddilech
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Startovni listina oddild

14. zavod LV
Zumberk 26.9. 2009

CHT - SK Chrast

kat.

D10ON
D12

D12

D21C
D21C
D35

H10

H10

H10N
10. Hi14

11. H14

12. Hi14

13. H14

14. H21C
15. H21C
16. H21D
17. H21D
18. H45

19. P

©CoNorwONE

CTB - SK Chot éboF

kat.

D14
D16
D16
D18
D18
D21C
D21C
D35
D35
10. D45
11. H10
12. H10
13. H16
14. H16
15. H18
16. H21C
17. H21C
18. H21C
19. H21C
20. H21C
21. H21D
22. H35
23. H45
24. H45
25. HDR
26. HDR

©CNoOkrwONE

HAR - OK Harcov

kat.
1. H21C

HVC - SK Hlinsko

kat.
1. D35
2. H35

jméno

Zlesakova Adéla
Dolezalova Anezka
Dvoréakova Klara
Matrasova Vendula
Svecova Iva

Zlesakova Stanislava

Svec Martin
Svec Petr
Posvar Vojtéch
Dvorék Martin
Hledik Jakub
Klimes Jan
Klimes$ Lukas
Matras Tomas
Zlesak Martin
Kuban Jifi
Svec Jifi
Matras Jaroslav
Dvoréak Petr

jméno

Knobova Hana
Tadmova Eva
Varnkova Markéta
Ondrackova Lucie
Vobornikova Alena
Kralova Michaela
Stastna Lenka
Vobornikova Eva
Stastna Alena
Hradecka Dagmar
Sabol Josef
Vobornik Jakub
Sidlo Petr
Stastny Jan
Zemlicka Tomas
Hajek Jakub
Hajek Stépan

Kral Ales

Kral Michal
Stastny Karel
Hanousek Martin
Vobornik Petr
Hradecky Ludék
Sidlo Petr

Kral Adam
Sabolova Marie

jméno
Vokurka Jan

jméno
Mutinska Zdenka
Mutinsky Viktor

registrace
CHTO0151
CHT9851
CHT9852
CHT8251
CHT7151
CHT7352
CHT9902
CHT9901
CHT9904
CHT9603
CHT9501
CHT9503
CHT9602
CHT8001
CHT7302
CHT8401
CHT7201
CHT5301
CHT7202

registrace
CTB9651
CTB9352
CTB9452
CTB9254
CTB9451
CTB7959
CTB8351
CTB6851
CTB7351
CTB5651
CTB9902
CTB0001
CTB9401
CTB9402
CTB9102
CTB8701
CTB8901
CTB7801
CTB8201
CTB7901
CTB7910
CTB6601
CTB5601
CTB6402
CTB0501
CTB0353

registrace
HAR7501

registrace
HVC6453
HVC6503

SI
206486
53177
336706
51982
53167
52154
53199
53175
336787
336708
53141
53145
53148
51980
52155
52302
53151
51953
0

Sl
339552
339557
339551

53127
4536
52139
51838
51837
51829
53613
339559
53133
4543
416222
53134
51828
4681
887613
51831
51830
4678
51836
53627
49331
51835
436413

SI
253145

SI
51751
51752

start
3.00
17.00
3.00
61.00
67.00
52.00
14.00
30.00
21.00
34.00
20.00
16.00
4.00
12.00
44.00
37.00
19.00
9.00
0.00

start
57.00
1.00
7.00
17.00
7.00
51.00
45.00
50.00
40.00
50.00
28.00
20.00
52.00
46.00
68.00
18.00
32.00
68.00
56.00
8.00
29.00
45.00
17.00
51.00
0.00
0.00

start
34.00

start
48.00
39.00
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JHB - TJ Jiskra Havli ¢kuv Brod

kat.

D10

D18

D18

D21C
D21D
D21D
D45

D45

. H21C
10. H45

11. H45

12. H45

13. P

CeoNoOr~WONE

jméno

Svecova Veronika
Hercigova Anna
Stastnikova Katefina
Berankova lveta
Krélova lveta
Svecova Marcela
Cejkova Jana
VeliSkova Emilie
Cejka Tomas
Cejka Miloslav
Hrstka Vladislav
Kopecky Zdenék
Svec Petr

LPU - Lokomotiva Pardubice

kat.
1. D35
2. H21C
3. H21C
4, H21D

jméno

Prochazkova Alexandra

Kamenicky Tobias
Prochazka David
Prochazka Radek

MFP - VSSK MFF UK Praha

kat.
1. H21D

NE1

kat.

1. H21C
2. HDR

NE2

kat.
1. D35
2. H14
3. H16

jméno
Vacha Pavel

jméno
Vedra David
Vedrova Ela

jméno
Siméackova Jitka
Siméagek Martin
Siméagek Ondrej

OSN - SK Orient. sporty Nové M ésto

kat.
1. D35
2. D35
3. D35
4. H14
5. H14
6. H21C
7. H21C
8. H45
9. H45

jméno

Janickova Jitka
Kamenicka Lenka
Wourzelova Dana
Bofil Jan
Kamenicky Jeronym
Kamenicky Tobias
RajnoSek Matégj
Bofil Petr

Wourzel Bretislav

PHK - OK 99 Hradec Kralové

kat.

1. H
2. P
3. P

jméno

Zelenka Tomas
Martin Zelenka
Zelenkova Lenka

registrace
JHB9952
JHB9159
JHB9151
JHB8460
JHB8952
JHB7351
JHB6152
JHB5652
JHB8203
JHB6002
JHB5702
JHB6001
JHB7101

registrace
LPU7051
LPU9036
LPU9113
LPUG504

registrace
MFP7901

registrace

NE17401
NE10351

registrace
NE2
NE2
NE2

registrace
OSN7356
OSN6955
OSN6654
OSN9700
OSN9549
OSN9339
OSN8800
OSN6207
OSN6005

registrace
PHK9001
PHK

PHK6152

SI
4679
4772
49820
52368
53615

4676
53621

4642
49814
53622
52357
52360

4775

SI
416258
551990
515162
410783

Sl
21521

Sl

436405
438603

Sl

O oo

Sl
53603
51969
52145

232250
51995
51993
52965

6607
52146

Sl
886259
301639
405951

start
2.00
19.00
11.00
39.00
51.00
59.00
42.00
48.00
2.00
47.00
3.00
33.00
0.00

start
34.00
60.00
4.00
41.00

start
27.00

start

66.00
0.00

start

56.00
36.00
54.00

start

36.00
42.00
58.00
12.00
24.00
24.00
64.00
19.00
23.00

start

26.00
0.00
0.00
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PZR - SKP Zd'ar nad Sazavou

kat. jméno registrace Sl start

1. D10 Nechutova Aneta PZR9951 126 4.00
2. D12 Bofilova Markéta PZR9858 515084 23.00
3. D12 Tanova Adéla PZR9751 8707 11.00
4, D18 Urbanovéa Johana PZR9251 232496 3.00
5. D21C Rosecka Alena PZR5654 51900 47.00
6. D21D Lichovnikova Alena PZR9052 53655 57.00
7. D35 Nechutova Alena PZR6969 220396 44.00
8. D35 Sukova Renata PZR7352 410374 26.00
9. D45 Kfizova Zdenka PZR5051 49821 58.00
10. H12 Nechuta David PZR9701 232891 35.00
11. H14 Mélek Jan PZR9505 330693 28.00
12. Hi4 Mrkos Jan PZR9508 128 8.00
13. Hi14 Skryja Ondrej PZR9502 232483 2.00
14. H21C Hladilek Jan PZR8814 49824 36.00
15. H21C KFiz Ondrej PZR8001 49811 16.00
16. H21C Novohradsky Petr PZR8903 53700 28.00
17. H35 Lichovnik Tomas PZR6401 53675 35.00
18. H35 Nechuta Milan PZR7007 438608 55.00
19. H35 Skryja Bofivoj PZR6106 4644 29.00
20. H35 Suk Marek PZR6701 410394 67.00
21. H45 Kfiz Pavel PZR4800 51511 11.00
22. H45 Novohradsky Jan PZR5309 232741 15.00
23. H55 Dobias Jaroslav PZR4501 53651 42.00
24. H55 Pospisil Jifi PZR4321 49847 36.00
25. H65 Nepejchal Bohumil PZR3904 8706 10.00
26. HDR Bofil Simon PZR0201 411758 0.00
27. HDR Sukova Hana PZR0252 52608 0.00
28. P KFiz Martin PZR7801 8710 0.00

RUZ - TJ RGZena

kat. jméno registrace Sl start

1. D55 Jelinkova Jana RUZ5552 51922 20.00
2. H45 Jelinek Lubo$ RUZ5504 51921 27.00
3. H45 Kubalek Zdenek RUZ5306 49887 1.00
4, H45 Svoboda Pavel RUZ6110 232335 35.00
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SJH - Slovan Jind Fich Gv Hradec

kat. jméno registrace Sl start

1. DION Hojna EliSka SJH0052 0 11.00
2. D1ON Hrdlickova Anna SJH0151 436450 1.00
3. D10ON PospisSilova Michala SJH 0 7.00
4. D12 Dundéackova Julie SJH9853 420443 19.00
5. D12 Hojna Dominika SJH9852 331328 9.00
6. D14 Kubi¢kovéa Bara SJH9551 331719 55.00
7. D14 Parkanova Veronika SJH9751 331244 61.00
8. D16 Bene3ova lveta SJH9351 553451 3.00
9. D18 Sramkova Michaela SJH9352 553458 1.00
10. D21C BeneSova Jana SJH9451 920682 69.00
11. D21C PiSova Lucie SJH8151 553438 53.00
12. D35 Bene3ova Iva SJH7051 109 64.00
13. D35 Hojna Tereza SJH6951 331274 28.00
14. H10 Kubak Martin SJH9902 336772 32.00
15. H10 Novotny Ondfej SJH9903 331630 16.00
16. H10 Stercl Jan SJH9901 331352 22.00
17. H1ON Nosek Jakub SJH0002 331357 27.00
18. H12 Horazny FrantiSek SJH9701 361950 33.00
19. H12 Kubi¢ko Petr SJH9801 331289 37.00
20. H12 Novotny Jakub SJH9703 331641 41.00
21. H21C Mékuta Krystof SJH8801 206443 10.00
22. H35 Benes$ Jan SJH7001 336767 63.00
23. H35 Dundéacek Milan SJH6902 331598 69.00
24. H35 Hojny Jaroslav SJH7002 995874 31.00
25. H35 Kubak Martin SJH7401 336780 47.00
26. H35 Kubi¢ko Petr SJH6901 51141 53.00
27. H35 Parkan Jifi SJH6801 51140 37.00
28. H35 Trojan JiFi SJH6601 434831 59.00
29. H45 Romanovsky Alois SJH6101 331118 25.00
30. H65 Grundél Ivan SJH4201 301345 4.00
31. HDR Dundacek Karel SJHO0401 420435 0.00
32. HDR Hojny Jachym SJH0301 0 0.00
33. HDR Hrdlicka Hynek SJHO0511 0 0.00
34. HDR Hrdlicka Jakub SJH0202 0 0.00
35. HDR Kubakova Nela SJH0451 301356 0.00
36. HDR Noskova Julie SJHO0355 0 0.00
37. P Nosek Vladimir SJH5901 0 0.00
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SJI - OK Jihlava
kat. jméno registrace Sl start
1. DION Dubova Vendula SJI19952 141 9.00
2. D12 Cechové Tereza SJI19852 232329 15.00
3. D12 Petrackova Kristyna SJI9851 336763 1.00
4. D12 Vackova Anna SJI19854 336765 7.00
5. D18 Tepla Barbora SJI9351 219247 15.00
6. D18 Sanderova Martina SJI19252 428261 9.00
7. D35 Cechovéa Zuzana SJI6951 53193 60.00
8. D35 Hrstkova Dana SJI6051 52358 32.00
9. D45 Jahodova Marie SJI6355 52968 52.00
10. D55 Boudna Jaroslava SJl4275 301240 22.00
11. H10 Cech Petr SJI0001 336770 24.00
12. H14 Cech Jan SJI9601 232322 32.00
13. H14 Fryba Dominik SJI9702 253124 26.00
14. H14 Vacek Vojtéch SJI9602 336769 10.00
15. H14 Zacha Jifi SJI9703 336768 18.00
16. H16 Fuksa Jakub SJI9307 336779 56.00
17. H18 Suchy Jifi SJI9201 301278 70.00
18. H18 Skrabanek Matéj SJI19203 336774 74.00
19. H18 Snobr Michal SJI19102 416163 66.00
20. H21C Kadlec Jan SJI8306 52331 42.00
21. H21D Fryba Robert SJI16802 253125 21.00
22. H21D Vacek Milan SJI6901 219243 33.00
23. H21D Zacha Pavel SJI6401 336776 43.00
24. H35 Orany Tomas SJI7311 52192 43.00
25. H35 Petracek Ales SJI6301 53455 51.00
26. H45 Kanak Petr SJI6115 301207 43.00
27. H45 Vacha Jiri SJI5414 52153 7.00
28. H55 Pauli¢ek Jiri SJI4911 52173 38.00
29. H65 Matéjka Leo SJI3325 52162 2.00
30. H65 Smrha Frantidek SJ14138 51918 8.00
SOB - Sdruz. org. bank. sport. akci
kat. jméno registrace Sl start
1. D21C Choutkova Magdalena SOB8851 4183 59.00
2. H21C Choutka Jaroslav SOB6301 4181 48.00
3. H21C Randik Jan SOB8703 53643 58.00
SRK - SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn.
kat. jméno registrace Sl start
1. H21D Hulec Jan SRK8101 515432 35.00
TJH - TJ OK Tolar
kat. jméno registrace Sl start
1. D21C Komarkova Lenka TJH7651 995845 63.00
2. H21C Komarek Arnost TIJH7701 434585 40.00
3. HDR Komarkova Jindra TJHO0451 426377 0.00
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TTR - OOB Ttebié

kat. jméno registrace Sl start

1. D16 Novotna Jana TTR9351 0 9.00
2. D21C Dvorackova Jana TTR7852 52230 43.00
3. D21C NeSporova Marie TTR7251 52242 37.00
4. D21C Ratkovska Lenka TTR8551 515158 55.00
5. D21D Jiraskova Lucie TTR8552 52244 53.00
6. D45 Klusackova Jitka TTR6152 303944 60.00
7. D45 Syslova Iva TTR6151 52237 56.00
8. D45 Zhanalovéa Jana TTR6051 420428 44.00
9. D55 Orélkova Libuse TTR5351 52253 26.00
10. H1ON NeSpor Jan TTR0101 416215 23.00
11. H16 Koutny Tomas TTR9302 224907 48.00
12. H21C Dvoracek Jan TTR7701 52240 20.00
13. H21C Dvoracek Jifi TTR7502 52250 72.00
14. H21C Fiala Martin TTR8801 515502 52.00
15. H21D Jirasek Jakub TTR8601 515159 25.00
16. H21D Véznik Roman TTR7901 52246 45.00
17. H35 NeSpor Jan TTR6101 52248 61.00
18. H45 Koudelny Jifi TTR5401 52251 55.00
19. H45 Koutny Vladimir TTR6301 224906 39.00
20. H45 Oralek Miroslav TTR5201 52252 31.00
21. H45 Sysel Svatobor TTR6202 52238 49.00
22. HDR NeSporova Marie TTRO351 52239 0.00

ZHR - TJ Zho¥

kat. jméno registrace Sl start

1. H21C Slaby Jan ZHR7901 52150 50.00
2. H45 Chalupnik Stanislav ZHR5600 52151 41.00
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